UC310 ECO USB Flash Drive
ADATA is committed to doing its part for the planet. The UC310 ECO flash drive is made of 35% post-consumer recycled
plastic, reducing carbon emissions and conserving energy. Featuring an USB 3.2 transmission interface and 256GB of
space, the UC310 ECO is the most convenient mobile storage device!
Telling Eco-friendly Stories
The UC310 ECO's casing utilizes at least 35% PCR material*
(Post-Consumer Recycled), which can effectively reduce
carbon emissions. Carbon dioxide emissions during the

● Capless swivel design, no more lost caps
● 256GB capacity
Ordering Information
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
32GB GN UC310E-32G-RGN 4711085942012
64GB GN UC310E-64G-RGN 4711085942005
128GB GN UC310E-128G-RGN 4711085942029
256GB GN UC310E-256G-RGN 4711085942036
Specifications
● Capacity: 32GB / 64GB / 128GB / 256GB
● Color: Green
● Texture: PCR plastic